
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lyndi Johnson Cimarron High School 113.9 120.0

2 Odessa Cure Hodgeman County 105.4 105.0

3 CHARLIE MORSE Bluestem High School 110.6 105.0

4 Khloe Lif Council Grove 113.8 105.0

5 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 112.9 100.0

6 ELLIANA PIERSON Bluestem High School 113.8 100.0

7 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 113.0 95.0

8 Brooklyn Ogden Eureka High School 113.0 90.0

9 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 80.0

10 Stormy Lake Royal Valley 114.0 80.0

11 Addilyn Lefferd Royal Valley 114.0 75.0

12 Josie Shelton Royal Valley 114.0 70.0

13 Evangeline Decker Royal Valley 111.0 0.0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 CHARLIE MORSE Bluestem High School 110.6 185.0

2 Brooklyn Ogden Eureka High School 113.0 185.0

3 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 180.0

4 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 113.0 180.0

5 Khloe Lif Council Grove 113.8 175.0

6 Stormy Lake Royal Valley 114.0 175.0

7 Odessa Cure Hodgeman County 105.4 160.0

8 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 112.9 160.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Lyndi Johnson Cimarron High School 113.9 160.0

10 Josie Shelton Royal Valley 114.0 135.0

11 ELLIANA PIERSON Bluestem High School 113.8 130.0

12 Evangeline Decker Royal Valley 111.0 0.0

13 Addilyn Lefferd Royal Valley 114.0 0.0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 112.9 125.0

2 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 110.0

3 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 113.0 110.0

4 Khloe Lif Council Grove 113.8 110.0

5 Lyndi Johnson Cimarron High School 113.9 110.0

6 Odessa Cure Hodgeman County 105.4 105.0

7 Brooklyn Ogden Eureka High School 113.0 105.0

8 ELLIANA PIERSON Bluestem High School 113.8 100.0

9 Stormy Lake Royal Valley 114.0 95.0

10 CHARLIE MORSE Bluestem High School 110.6 85.0

11 Josie Shelton Royal Valley 114.0 85.0

11 Addilyn Lefferd Royal Valley 114.0 85.0

13 Evangeline Decker Royal Valley 111.0 0.0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khloe Lif Council Grove 113.8 390.0 10

2 Lyndi Johnson Cimarron High School 113.9 390.0 8

3 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 112.9 385.0 6

4 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 113.0 385.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Brooklyn Ogden Eureka High School 113.0 380.0 2

6 CHARLIE MORSE Bluestem High School 110.6 375.0 1

7 Odessa Cure Hodgeman County 105.4 370.0 0

8 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 370.0 0

9 Stormy Lake Royal Valley 114.0 350.0 0

10 ELLIANA PIERSON Bluestem High School 113.8 330.0 0

11 Josie Shelton Royal Valley 114.0 290.0 0

12 Addilyn Lefferd Royal Valley 114.0 160.0 0

13 Evangeline Decker Royal Valley 111.0 0.0 0


